
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7315 13.9376 13.7315 4,225,682,054.73 0.0264

15/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7051 13.9108 13.7051 4,228,825,670.48 -0.1646

14/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.8697 14.0778 13.8697 4,281,011,748.88 -0.0844

13/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.9541 14.1635 13.9541 4,306,880,382.86 0.0287

12/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.9254 14.1344 13.9254 4,259,099,846.27 0.1394

11/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7860 13.9929 13.7860 4,219,053,205.60 -0.1249

08/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.9109 14.1197 13.9109 4,259,760,255.89 0.0697

07/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.8412 14.0489 13.8412 4,242,127,422.37 0.0758

06/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7654 13.9720 13.7654 4,232,163,883.22 -0.0219

05/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7873 13.9942 13.7873 4,249,760,824.97 -0.0323

04/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.8196 14.0270 13.8196 4,252,273,585.52 0.0889

01/03/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7307 13.9368 13.7307 4,214,814,274.55 -0.0823

29/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.8130 14.0203 13.8130 4,273,727,235.18 0.0260

28/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7870 13.9939 13.7870 4,255,735,504.25 -0.1284

27/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.9154 14.1242 13.9154 4,291,040,288.31 -0.0856

23/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 14.0010 14.2111 14.0010 4,299,061,339.56 0.1304

22/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.8706 14.0788 13.8706 4,258,504,044.47 0.2142

21/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.6564 13.8613 13.6564 4,202,635,814.67 -0.0244

20/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.6808 13.8861 13.6808 4,208,993,125.78 -0.0279

19/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7087 0.0000 0.0000 4,217,563,185.94 0.0199

16/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.6888 13.8942 13.6888 4,198,979,572.81 -0.0008

15/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.6896 13.8950 13.6896 4,175,870,501.03 0.1338

14/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.5558 13.7592 13.5558 4,088,173,109.83 0.0016

13/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.5542 13.7576 13.5542 4,085,366,913.08 -0.1483

12/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7025 13.9081 13.7025 4,130,240,274.33 -0.0147

09/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7172 13.9231 13.7172 4,136,080,440.21 0.0123

08/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.7049 13.9106 13.7049 4,128,729,163.92 0.0267

07/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.6782 13.8835 13.6782 4,120,513,109.60 0.1104

06/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.5678 13.7714 13.5678 4,086,728,956.27 -0.0269

05/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.5947 13.7987 13.5947 4,089,460,551.92 0.0109

02/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.5838 13.7877 13.5838 4,085,268,556.48 0.0919

01/02/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.4919 13.6944 13.4919 4,060,383,165.74 -0.1234

31/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.6153 13.8196 13.6153 4,090,958,348.50 0.0144

30/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.6009 13.8050 13.6009 4,100,944,081.95 0.0697

29/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.5312 13.7343 13.5312 4,067,473,427.17 0.0180

26/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.5132 13.7160 13.5132 4,058,257,515.30 0.0832

25/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.4300 13.6316 13.4300 4,046,503,427.98 -0.0133

24/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.4433 13.6450 13.4433 4,045,745,379.91 0.1026

23/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.3407 13.5409 13.3407 3,992,376,896.67 -0.0387

22/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.3794 13.5802 13.3794 4,015,532,461.97 0.0950

19/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.2844 13.4838 13.2844 3,993,803,378.38 0.0759

18/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.2085 13.4067 13.2085 3,975,973,112.09 0.0292

17/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.1793 13.3771 13.1793 3,969,378,948.61 -0.0289

16/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.2082 13.4064 13.2082 4,010,311,548.70 -0.0192

15/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.2274 0.0000 0.0000 4,016,124,703.65 -0.0432

12/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.2706 13.4698 13.2706 4,029,714,370.43 0.0623

11/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.2083 13.4065 13.2083 4,001,668,393.28 0.0693

10/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.1390 13.3362 13.1390 3,978,150,189.19 0.0007

09/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.1383 13.3355 13.1383 3,977,802,532.43 0.0660

08/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.0723 13.2685 13.0723 3,953,232,145.99 0.0717

05/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.0006 13.1957 13.0006 3,997,942,243.42 -0.0137

04/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.0143 13.2096 13.0143 4,004,299,065.35 -0.0055

03/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.0198 13.2152 13.0198 4,010,943,639.49 -0.0921

02/01/2024 KFGBRAND-A 13.1119 13.3087 13.1119 4,057,766,358.01 -0.1186

28/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.2305 13.4291 13.2305 4,090,777,266.24 0.0339

27/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.1966 13.3946 13.1966 4,075,682,836.55 0.0546
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26/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.1420 0.0000 0.0000 4,058,818,781.27 -0.0027

25/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.1447 0.0000 0.0000 4,059,638,571.31 -0.0019

22/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.1466 13.3439 13.1466 4,059,202,955.03 0.0822

21/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.0644 13.2605 13.0644 4,040,290,416.90 -0.0680

20/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.1324 13.3295 13.1324 4,059,446,708.58 -0.0306

19/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.1630 13.3605 13.1630 4,059,224,497.20 0.0431

18/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.1199 13.3168 13.1199 4,030,646,849.33 0.0443

15/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.0756 13.2718 13.0756 3,990,375,364.15 -0.1392

14/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.2148 13.4131 13.2148 4,028,885,068.86 0.1442

13/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 13.0706 13.2668 13.0706 3,989,417,747.88 0.0918

12/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.9788 13.1736 12.9788 3,961,489,825.63 0.1320

08/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8468 13.0396 12.8468 3,921,690,818.46 0.0314

07/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8154 13.0077 12.8154 3,911,930,110.92 -0.0477

06/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8631 13.0561 12.8631 3,927,035,959.59 -0.0395

04/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.9026 13.0962 12.9026 3,941,817,098.69 0.0436

01/12/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8590 13.0520 12.8590 3,930,755,894.37 0.0287

30/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8303 13.0229 12.8303 3,921,636,314.12 -0.0458

29/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8761 13.0693 12.8761 3,935,015,395.58 0.0724

28/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8037 12.9959 12.8037 3,911,911,177.29 -0.0524

27/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8561 13.0490 12.8561 3,930,800,262.55 -0.0096

24/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8657 13.0588 12.8657 3,929,183,130.91 0.0116

23/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8541 0.0000 0.0000 3,925,655,957.10 0.0268

22/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8273 13.0198 12.8273 3,937,859,066.76 0.0867

21/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.7406 12.9318 12.7406 3,914,645,309.43 0.0930

20/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.6476 12.8374 12.6476 3,882,148,071.31 0.0132

17/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.6344 12.8240 12.6344 3,907,529,593.20 -0.0170

16/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.6514 12.8413 12.6514 3,918,495,807.35 0.0577

15/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.5937 12.7827 12.5937 3,898,506,526.68 0.0273

14/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.5664 12.7550 12.5664 3,887,521,811.74 0.2100

13/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3564 12.5418 12.3564 3,816,814,298.88 0.0717

10/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.2847 12.4691 12.2847 3,794,369,983.40 -0.1075

09/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3922 12.5782 12.3922 3,830,216,363.73 -0.0305

08/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.4227 12.6091 12.4227 3,835,138,699.89 0.0559

07/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3668 12.5524 12.3668 3,764,992,388.81 0.0534

06/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3134 12.4982 12.3134 3,745,888,759.64 -0.0128

03/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3262 12.5112 12.3262 3,753,600,171.68 0.1247

02/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.2015 12.3846 12.2015 3,709,212,934.29 0.2320

01/11/2023 KFGBRAND-A 11.9695 0.0000 0.0000 3,638,687,331.21 -0.0011

31/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 11.9706 12.1503 11.9706 3,633,385,494.29 0.1710

30/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 11.7996 11.9767 11.7996 3,579,481,890.32 -0.0394

27/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 11.8390 12.0167 11.8390 3,590,311,048.72 -0.1475

26/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 11.9865 12.1664 11.9865 3,653,192,209.44 -0.0077

25/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 11.9942 12.1742 11.9942 3,646,429,371.98 -0.1424

24/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.1366 12.3187 12.1366 3,690,142,462.79 -0.0598

20/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.1964 12.3794 12.1964 3,705,579,458.53 -0.1043

19/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3007 12.4853 12.3007 3,736,849,997.39 -0.0063

18/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3070 12.4917 12.3070 3,736,722,320.54 0.0500

17/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.2570 12.4410 12.2570 3,718,549,753.59 -0.0115

16/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.2685 12.4526 12.2685 3,722,290,072.04 -0.0850

12/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3535 12.5389 12.3535 3,745,388,580.17 -0.1044

11/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.4579 12.6449 12.4579 3,756,996,682.64 0.0113

10/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.4466 12.6334 12.4466 3,749,363,361.28 0.1209

09/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3257 0.0000 0.0000 3,712,930,448.57 0.1356

06/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.1901 12.3731 12.1901 3,680,159,471.48 -0.0813

05/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.2714 12.4556 12.2714 3,702,543,266.37 0.0914

04/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.1800 12.3628 12.1800 3,676,198,866.19 -0.0196
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03/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.1996 12.3827 12.1996 3,681,521,245.37 0.0108

02/10/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.1888 12.3717 12.1888 3,676,488,808.80 -0.1587

29/09/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3475 12.5328 12.3475 3,714,915,676.07 0.1249

28/09/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.2226 12.4060 12.2226 3,676,135,441.55 -0.0188

27/09/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.2414 12.4251 12.2414 3,691,702,184.07 -0.0726

26/09/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.3140 12.4988 12.3140 3,704,761,578.53 -0.1065

25/09/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.4205 12.6069 12.4205 3,716,014,290.75 -0.0910

22/09/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.5115 12.6993 12.5115 3,742,388,670.55 -0.0723

21/09/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.5838 12.7727 12.5838 3,765,204,721.00 -0.2233

20/09/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.8071 12.9993 12.8071 3,825,336,973.88 0.0900

19/09/2023 KFGBRAND-A 12.7171 12.9080 12.7171 3,795,708,440.31 0.0156
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